Outcome
Settlement
Settlement
Settlement
Settlement
Settlement
Settlement
Settlement
Dismissal
Settlement
Settlement
Dismissal
Consumer Award
Settlement
Consumer Award
Settlement
Dismissal
Consumer Award
Manufacturer
Dismissal
Settlement
Settlement
Settiment
Dismissal
Settlement
Dismissal
Settlement
Dismissal
Dismissal
Dismissal
Consumer Award
Dismissal
Dismissal
Settlement

Decision Date Vehicle

23-04-07
22-07-07
23-02-03
23-05-02
22-10-12
23-05-05
23-02-22
23-05-01
22-10-12
22-11-09
23-02-17
23-04-18
22-09-14
22-08-26
22-11-07
22-10-28
22-10-21
22-12-22
23-04-11
23-01-27
22-09-14
22-10-12
22-12-08
23-01-09
23-06-21
22-08-04
23-04-28
22-09-16
23-05-22
23-06-13
23-01-24
22-09-14
23-02-03

2018 Hyundai Tuscon

2018 Chrysler Pacifica Hybrid
2019 Ford Transit Connect
2020 Ford F-150

2018 Subaru Forester

2021 Ford F-150

2022 Ram 1500

2022 Toyota Rav4 Prime
2019 Ford Explorer

2018 Chrysler Pacifica Hybrid
2022 Ford Escape

2022 GLC 300

2019 GMC Terrain

2021 Ram 1500

2020 Subaru Outback

2017 Toyota Tacoma

2018 Toyota Tacoma

2022 Hyundai Santa Fe

2022 Chrysler Pacifica Hybrid
2021 Q5 Prestige

2020 Chevrolet Bolt

2021 Jeep Wrangler

2019 Subaru Legacy 2.5
2022 Chevrolet Silvarado 1500
2021 Jeep Grand Cherokee
2020 Audi Q3

2021 Jeep Renegade

2021 Ford Mustang EV

2019 Ford Edge

2021 Chevrolet Traverse
2020 Chevrolet Bolt

2022 Chevrolet Bolt

2021 Audi A6 All Road

Reported Defects

Engine Failure

Plug-in Hybrid System May Cause Fire
Brake Pulsation when Brakes are Hot
Excessive Oil Leak and Engine Vibration
Short Block Failure

Multiple Electronic and Computer Issues
Check-Engine Light Illuminted

Leaking Sunroof

Multiple Electronic and Computer Issues
Plug-in Hybrid System May Cause Fire
Instrument Cluster Non-Operative
Electronic & Computer Issues, Steering Rack Vibration
Inoperable Sunroof, AC and Backup Camera
Tire Pressure Monitoring System Malfunction
Electronic Safety System Inoperable
Instrament Cluster Failure

Powertrain Pulsation and Shudder
Anti-lock Break System Deploys randomly
Vebhicle Stalls While Driving

Vehicle Inoperable

Rearview Camera Inoperable

Vehicle Stuck in Park

Horn Randomly Honks

Transmission Shudder, Camera & Chipped Paint
Electronic & Touchscreen Malfuction
Water Leaking into Vehicle

Transmission and Power Issues

Vehicle Does Not Start

Transmission Shudder between 15-35 MPH
Transmission Shudder

Battery Not Charging Properly

Vehicle Stuck in Reduced Propulsion Mode
Bad Alternator, Can't Get Parts

Award Amount

$53,455.75

$34,063.33

$31,538.97






