Outcome	Decision Date	Vehicle	Reported Defects	Award Amount
Settlement	23-04-07	2018 Hyundai Tuscon	Engine Failure	
Settlement	22-07-07	2018 Chrysler Pacifica Hybrid	Plug-in Hybrid System May Cause Fire	
Settlement	23-02-03	2019 Ford Transit Connect	Brake Pulsation when Brakes are Hot	
Settlement	23-05-02	2020 Ford F-150	Excessive Oil Leak and Engine Vibration	
Settlement	22-10-12	2018 Subaru Forester	Short Block Failure	
Settlement	23-05-05	2021 Ford F-150	Multiple Electronic and Computer Issues	
Settlement	23-02-22	2022 Ram 1500	Check-Engine Light Illuminted	
Dismissal	23-05-01	2022 Toyota Rav4 Prime	Leaking Sunroof	
Settlement	22-10-12	2019 Ford Explorer	Multiple Electronic and Computer Issues	
Settlement	22-11-09	2018 Chrysler Pacifica Hybrid	Plug-in Hybrid System May Cause Fire	
Dismissal	23-02-17	2022 Ford Escape	Instrument Cluster Non-Operative	
Consumer Award	23-04-18	2022 GLC 300	Electronic & Computer Issues, Steering Rack Vibration	
Settlement	22-09-14	2019 GMC Terrain	Inoperable Sunroof, AC and Backup Camera	
Consumer Award	22-08-26	2021 Ram 1500	Tire Pressure Monitoring System Malfunction	\$53,455.75
Settlement	22-11-07	2020 Subaru Outback	Electronic Safety System Inoperable	
Dismissal	22-10-28	2017 Toyota Tacoma	Instrament Cluster Failure	
Consumer Award	22-10-21	2018 Toyota Tacoma	Powertrain Pulsation and Shudder	\$34,063.33
Manufacturer	22-12-22	2022 Hyundai Santa Fe	Anti-lock Break System Deploys randomly	
Dismissal	23-04-11	2022 Chrysler Pacifica Hybrid	Vehicle Stalls While Driving	
Settlement	23-01-27	2021 Q5 Prestige	Vehicle Inoperable	
Settlement	22-09-14	2020 Chevrolet Bolt	Rearview Camera Inoperable	
Settlment	22-10-12	2021 Jeep Wrangler	Vehicle Stuck in Park	
Dismissal	22-12-08	2019 Subaru Legacy 2.5	Horn Randomly Honks	
Settlement	23-01-09	2022 Chevrolet Silvarado 1500	Transmission Shudder, Camera & Chipped Paint	
Dismissal	23-06-21	2021 Jeep Grand Cherokee	Electronic & Touchscreen Malfuction	
Settlement	22-08-04	2020 Audi Q3	Water Leaking into Vehicle	
Dismissal	23-04-28	2021 Jeep Renegade	Transmission and Power Issues	
Dismissal	22-09-16	2021 Ford Mustang EV	Vehicle Does Not Start	
Dismissal	23-05-22	2019 Ford Edge	Transmission Shudder between 15-35 MPH	
Consumer Award	23-06-13	2021 Chevrolet Traverse	Transmission Shudder	\$31,538.97
Dismissal	23-01-24	2020 Chevrolet Bolt	Battery Not Charging Properly	
Dismissal	22-09-14	2022 Chevrolet Bolt	Vehicle Stuck in Reduced Propulsion Mode	
Settlement	23-02-03	2021 Audi A6 All Road	Bad Alternator, Can't Get Parts	